10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26.

COORDINAMENTO DONNE

ACRI Giusy (Calabria)
ANDERLE Marta (Trentito A.A.)
ARGENTON Carla (Lazio)
BAGNI Vania (Toscana)
CASTIGLIONE Daniela (Toscana)
CELLA Michela (Piemonte)
CESARONE Arianna (Liguria)
CHIARANTI Raffaella (Umbria)
COCCHI Anna (Emilia Romagna)
COSSU M. Carla (Sardegna)
CUCCIOLITO Sara (Campania)
DERUDAS Rosanna (Sardegna)
DE TOMASI Ester (Lombardia)
FAVA Anna (Emilia Romagna)
FERRETTI Tamara (Marche)
FLORIO Susanna (Lazio)
FOLCHI Silvia (Toscana)
FRANCESCHINI Mari (Umbria)
GIAVELLI Maurizia (Piemonte)
GIOSA Antonella (Basilicata)
GIUNTA Valentina (Emilia Romagna)
LAI Gianna (Sardegna)

LEONE Elisabetta (Abruzzo)
LEPORE Anna (Puglia)
LESTANI Antonella (Friuli V.G.)

MANCO Emanuela (Lombardia)

27. MARINO Natalia (Lazio)

28. NARCISO Amelia (Liguria)

29. ORIANI Ardemia (Lombardia)

30. OTTOBELLI Isabella (Lombardia)
31. PAGNANI Nicia (Marche)

32. PALELLA Pina (Sicilia)

33. PAMPENA Teresa (Lazio)

34. PAOLETTI M. Cristina (Veneto)
35. PARMIGIANI Francesca (Lombardia)
36. PERFETTI Amalia (Lazio)

37. PIERLORENZI Marina (Lazio)

38. RIVIELLO Angela (Toscana)

39. RIZZETTO Floriana (Veneto)

40. RIZZI Valentina (Piemonte)

41. ROVERSI Lidia Maria (Sardegna)
42. SAVONA Angela (Sicilia)

43. SISTO Tea (Puglia)

44. SOLIANI Albertina (Emilia Romagna)
45.  SPINA Anna (Molise)

46. TOFFANELLO Antonella (Veneto)
47. TONINI Annarita (Emilia Romagna)
48. TRIPODI Elisabetta (Calabria)

49. VACCA Giusy (Sicilia)

50. ZAPPILE Nicoletta (Estero)

Da nominare

VALLE D’AOSTA



